Periodontal Lecture

Tuesday, 13" October 2009

Speaker: Mr Martin Ursell — Specialist in Periodontics,
Southampton & visiting lecturer at The Department for
continuing professional development, Eastman Dental
Hospital, London.

Periodontics: Current Concepts. This one day course is
aimed at the general dental practitioner, therapist and
hygienist, focusing on areas where the clinician is expected
to have knowledge and expertise, especially diagnosis,
treatment planning and non surgical periodontal therapy.

8.45am
9.00am
10.00am
10.15am
12.00pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

2.45pm

4.00pm

Coffee & Registration

History taking and Examination
Coffee

Diagnosis & Treatment Planning
Lunch

Non Surgical Periodontal Management
Coffee

Root Caries — aetiology & Preventive Strategies
Concluding Discussion

Close

Section 63 approved — 6 hours CPD



