

Periodontal Lecture

Tuesday, 13th October 2009

Speaker: Mr Martin Ursell – Specialist in Periodontics, Southampton & visiting lecturer at The Department for continuing professional development, Eastman Dental Hospital, London.

Periodontics: Current Concepts. This one day course is aimed at the general dental practitioner, therapist and hygienist, focusing on areas where the clinician is expected to have knowledge and expertise, especially diagnosis, treatment planning and non surgical periodontal therapy.

8.45am	Coffee & Registration
9.00am	History taking and Examination
10.00am	Coffee
10.15am	Diagnosis & Treatment Planning
12.00pm	Lunch
1.30pm	Non Surgical Periodontal Management
2.30pm	Coffee
2.45pm	Root Caries – aetiology & Preventive Strategies Concluding Discussion
4.00pm	Close

Section 63 approved – 6 hours CPD